Partnership Firm, to be provided. 

7. Name and Designation of the 

person authorized to make 

commitments to the Jamia 

Hamdard 

8. Contact details of the person 

authorized to make  commitments 

to the Jamia Hamdard 

9. Reference cost of Tender form 

Rs. 2,500/-(Rupees Two Thousand 

Five Hundred only) 

DD No    

Date   

10. Reference of Earnest Money 

Deposit Rs. 1,00,000 (Rupees One 

Lakh only) 

DD No.    

Date   

11. PAN No.   

12. GSTIN No.   

13. Labour License No.    

14. EPF Registration Certificate 
(Enclose attested copy)